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Anlage
Hohenzollernstr. 2-4, 42287 Wuppertal
G 0202-591373 info@btc1893.de

Hallenadresse
Hatzfelder Str. 34, 42281 Wuppertal
G 0202-87013452

Sportwart/in
Stachely, Andreas
T 00491704788256 a.stachely@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Schiller, Jorg
T 0171/2830961 F 0202/2545521 joerg-schueller@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 25.04.2024 08:09 | Seite 1

Junioren 18 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Sandra Springorum
s.springorum@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bovenkamp, Constantin
Erfurt, Maximilian
Erfurt, Richard
Springorum, Ferdinand
Rottger, Fabian

Rawe, Leander
Halstenbach, Franz
Bovenkamp, Sebastian
Marlinghaus, Till

Roth, Tim

Stander, Ben
Schmersal, Finn
Schwerin, Philip
Eimbeck, Tim
Mosbach, David
Altenhofen, Loai
Morsbach, Alexander

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10258536
10258538
10455775
10463470
10470059
10463471
10469722
10558429
10661291
10661290
10762456
10560922
10560920
10658643
10755436
10755439
10762459

LK

LK22,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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